
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 GROUP B PRACTICE #2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

BUDDS CREEK MOTOCROSS - MECHANICSVILLE, MD

ROUND 4 OF 12 - JUNE 18, 2011

450 Motocross

BUDDS CREEK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

595 E. Mikhaylov  336.7721

597 M. Dougherty  636.9332

731 S. Roman  737.3493

652 D. Pipes  637.3784

86 J. Morrison  737.3805

247 T. Parks II  737.4526

699 M. Clarke  637.5907

606 R. Stewart  337.6588

514 A. Roth  337.6649

554 T. Livesay  637.69810

130 K. Keylon  637.74811

858 K. Sidle  337.82512

308 N. Jackson  337.86113

515 M. Sottile  437.96314

483 C. Muterspaugh  337.98615

418 N. Hayes  338.22716

471 R. Zimmerman  338.25317

388 B. Wallace  338.25918

881 J. Lorenz  338.28219

659 J. Freund  338.28320

521 K. Gills  538.29221

876 S. Drake  738.39522

367 W. Shatrau  638.47923

722 A. Enticknap  738.50424

496 A. King  338.58425

760 T. Wozney  438.64126

973 P. Klakow  338.69627

718 M. Schneider  438.73828

290 B. Haas  338.76029

501 S. Wennerstrom  638.88330

360 J. Cook  239.10531

631 I. Pazos  739.31332

728 H. Mims  439.42233

717 B. Streit  539.57234

398 R. Kraft  339.79635

818 T. Gantt  539.92836

564 J. Huddleston  339.93237

751 A. White  639.94338

866 E. Zinetti  439.98039

694 C. Spear  740.33740

878 E. McKay  640.72241

933 Z. Hodges  540.85842

910 M. Sowa  441.16143

750 J. Hicks  249.06544

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

606 R. Stewart  652.0021

515 M. Sottile  452.4252

130 K. Keylon  652.6823

308 N. Jackson  352.7124

86 J. Morrison  752.7165

595 E. Mikhaylov  352.8246

554 T. Livesay  353.0137

471 R. Zimmerman  453.1148

731 S. Roman  453.1349

483 C. Muterspaugh  353.56010

933 Z. Hodges  453.65711

728 H. Mims  453.75412

699 M. Clarke  453.80813

718 M. Schneider  853.89914

247 T. Parks II  753.95815

597 M. Dougherty  353.96116

388 B. Wallace  554.00717

881 J. Lorenz  554.03518

858 K. Sidle  554.06119

659 J. Freund  854.15120

514 A. Roth  354.30721

521 K. Gills  354.36822

367 W. Shatrau  654.46223

496 A. King  354.49124

876 S. Drake  654.52725

501 S. Wennerstrom  654.64126

631 I. Pazos  754.75327

418 N. Hayes  454.75828

652 D. Pipes  654.87429

760 T. Wozney  455.04230

722 A. Enticknap  755.17331

290 B. Haas  355.27732

973 P. Klakow  355.34833

564 J. Huddleston  555.38134

398 R. Kraft  455.46135

818 T. Gantt  455.70636

360 J. Cook  455.83937

866 E. Zinetti  456.50238

717 B. Streit  756.60739

751 A. White  757.03040

694 C. Spear  357.34541

910 M. Sowa  457.97142

878 E. McKay  41:00.24143

750 J. Hicks  21:05.04944

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

595 E. Mikhaylov  741.2821

606 R. Stewart  441.8662

731 S. Roman  841.8683

858 K. Sidle  341.8904

86 J. Morrison  742.0025

388 B. Wallace  342.1116

597 M. Dougherty  642.2457

699 M. Clarke  742.2638

130 K. Keylon  642.2909

876 S. Drake  342.35010

760 T. Wozney  442.53711

659 J. Freund  642.56212

367 W. Shatrau  542.57713

308 N. Jackson  342.64014

652 D. Pipes  642.73115

418 N. Hayes  342.73216

483 C. Muterspaugh  342.75217

247 T. Parks II  442.79618

471 R. Zimmerman  442.80019

554 T. Livesay  342.81820

881 J. Lorenz  642.90121

515 M. Sottile  342.94222

631 I. Pazos  443.08723

290 B. Haas  343.10824

501 S. Wennerstrom  743.42425

521 K. Gills  743.45626

722 A. Enticknap  543.56727

728 H. Mims  643.57328

718 M. Schneider  443.58429

514 A. Roth  243.70830

866 E. Zinetti  643.72431

398 R. Kraft  743.97732

818 T. Gantt  344.17133

973 P. Klakow  344.44934

564 J. Huddleston  544.54535

751 A. White  344.67536

496 A. King  344.81237

717 B. Streit  344.98438

360 J. Cook  245.33639

910 M. Sowa  445.97340

878 E. McKay  546.03741

694 C. Spear  346.20142

750 J. Hicks  247.45043

933 Z. Hodges  347.77444
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